
2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD  

TEAM ROASTER (For Medias)

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

Copyright: 20/07/2014IHF / CHA handball@126.comLongman Sportsoft12:24:49

UZBEKISTAN 201412000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

NIKOLSKAYA Sabina
YUSUPOVA Fotimakhon
SALIMOVA Sarvinoz
MUHAMADOVA Mahsad
NAJMEDINOVA Gulmira
SAFAROVA Shohsanam
ERKINOVA Gulsanam
ABDULHAMIDOVA Surayyokhon
ALLAYAROVA Zakhro
BURIEVA Dildora
RAZAKBERGENOVA Sevara
KODIRJONOVA Khilolakhon
KALIBOYEVA Madina
PISKUNOVA Anna
IMANOVA Vasila
MUHUDILLAEVA Sarvinoz

Goalkeeper
Center Back
Pivot
Left Back
Pivot
Right Wing
Left Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Center Back
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Right Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Goalkeeper

16
17
16
18
18
18
17
17
16
18
16
17
16
16
17
16

 16.8

177
167
167
163
169
168
173
178
160
168
171
166
162
177
166
177

169.3

71
67
65
55
60
57
67
64
52
60
58
57
54
56
55
64

 60.1

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

  4.0

A

B

C

D

E

AHMEDOV Ismoilion

MUMINOV Vladimir

SAFAROV Bobokul

BIKMETOV Midihat

MATHALIQOVA Mavjooda

ASSISTANT COACH

TRAINER

TEAM LEADER

HEAD COACH

MANAGER

05/11/1997
06/03/1997
28/11/1997
08/04/1996
18/01/1996
05/03/1996
14/06/1997
18/11/1996
21/07/1997
16/04/1996
26/03/1998
27/05/1997
08/02/1998
09/04/1998
14/02/1997
02/03/1998

Birth Date Club

Sports School
Andijan College of Olympic Reserve
Sport Club Qarshi Guzar
Samarkand College of Olympic Reserve
Andijan College of Olympic Reserve
Samarkand College of Olympic Reserve
Andijan College of Olympic Reserve
Andijan College of Olympic Reserve
Sports School
Sport Club Qarshi Guzar
Children and Youth Sports 
Andijan College of Olympic Reserve
Sports School
Sport Club AGMK
Sport Club AGMK
Sport Club AGMK

Replaced Player
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